=OP \$240.00 49013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ACTRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY	07/21/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EHLO COMPANY
Street Address:	30000 CHAGRIN BOULEVARD
Internal Address:	SUITE 200
City:	PEPPER PIKE
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	44124

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4901356
Patent Number:	5138666
Patent Number:	5371804
Patent Number:	5428688
Patent Number:	5463693
Patent Number:	5566362

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)241-1666

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-861-5582

Email: bturung@faysharpe.com

Correspondent Name: Brian E. Turung
Address Line 1: 1100 Superior Ave.
Address Line 2: Seventh Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

PATENT

REEL: 019280 FRAME: 0848

500275995

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AUDI
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN E. TURUNG
Total Attachments: 3 source=CHANGE OF NAME-2#page1.tif source=CHANGE OF NAME-2#page2.tif source=CHANGE OF NAME-2#page3.tif	

PATENT REEL: 019280 FRAME: 0849

DATE: 07/23/2004 DOCUMENT ID 200420500128 DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING 50.00 EXPED .00 PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CALFEE HALTER, ESQ. - MERRY PIEPER 1650 FIFTH THIRD CENTER 21 E. STATE STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

328374

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

EHLO COMPANY

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s):

200420500128



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st day of July, A.D. 2004

Ohio Secretary of State



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Olio Secretary of State
Central Ohio: (614) 466-3910
Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

www.state.oh.us/sos e-mail: busserv@sos.state.oh.us

Expedi	te this Form; (Select One)
Mail For	m to one of the Following:
○ Yes	PO Box 1390
(,	Columbus, OH 43216
*** Rec	poires en additional fee of \$180 ***
® №	PO Box 1028
- NO	Columbus, OH 43216

Certificate of Amendment by Shareholders or Members

(Domestic) Filing Fee \$50.00

(CHECK ONLY ONE (1) E	iox)		
(1) Domestic for Profit Amended (122-AMAP)	PLEASE READ INSTRUCTION Amendment (125-AMOS)	(2) Domestic Non-Profit Amended (126-AMAN)	Amendment
Complete the general inform	lation in this section for the box che	ked above.	
Name of Corporation	Actron Manufacturing Company		
Charter Number	328374	·	
Name of Officer	Thomas F. Slater		:
Title	Chairman of the Board & Chief	Executive Officer	:
Please check if ariditional p	rovisions attached.		: . *
The above named Ohio co	poration, does hereby certify that:		
A meeling of the	shareholders	directors (nan-p	หอกัt amended articles only)
mambers was duly calle		19, 2004 Date)	
vote was cast which entitled in a writing signed by at	of the shareholders dire	% as the voting power of the clors (non-profit amended arti-	e corporation. cles only)
Clause applies if amended b	ny is cherked		
Resolved, that the following	amended articles of incorporations isting articles of incorporation and a		by adopted to supercede

ST: The			areas that apply			
F1. 1001	name of the c	corporation is:	EHLO Compa	any		71717
OND: The	place in the S	tate of Ohio whe	ære its principal (office is located is in	the City of:	
{city, ∨	ikage o: townshi	p)	**************************************	(coun	!y}	
RD: The	ourposes of the	he corporation a	re as follows:			
				······································		
L						
JRTH: The r	number of sha		orporation is aul	thorized to have ou x (2))	tstanding is:	
					·	
			,			
	REN		-		7	
REOUR		1 ///	4×5			7/21/04
	icated	1 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	200000000000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J L	7 6-15
st be authent ined) by an a resentative	icated authorized	Authorized Re Thomas F. Sla		f the Board & Chief	Executive Office	Date per
REQUI st be authent gned) by an a resentative (See Instri	icated authorized			f the Board & Chief	Executive Offic	
st be authent ned) by an a esentative	icated authorized		iter, Chairman o	f the Board & Chief	Executive Office	
st be authent gned) by an a resentative	icated authorized	Thomas É. Sia	iter, Chairman o	f the Board & Chief	Executive Office	cer
st be authent ined) by an a resentative	icated authorized	Thomas É. Sia	iter, Chairman o	f the Board & Chief	Executive Office	er